
ZIP Ely - Witcham

Dews Coaches

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 7th November 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Ely, Market Street (Stop C)
Ely, o/s Tesco
Little Thetford, nr The Wyches
Stretham, nr Chapel Street
Wilburton, opp Carpond Lane
Aldreth, nr The Borough
Haddenham, opp Hop Row
Witcham, opp Manor Farm  arr
Witcham, opp Manor Farm  dep
Ely, o/s Tesco
Ely, Market Street (Stop C)

NTh
1330
1335
1342
1346
1349

1353
1401
1407
1417
1422

Th
1330
1335
1342
1346
1349
1355
1359
1407
1407
1417
1422

1530
1535
1542
1546
1549

1553
1601
1601
1611
1620

1630
1635
1642
1646
1649

1653
1701
1701
1711
1720

1730
1735
1742
1746
1749

1753
1801
1801
1811
1820

1820
1825
1832
1836
1839

1843
1851

Saturdays
Ely, Market Street (Stop C)
Ely, o/s Tesco
Little Thetford, nr The Wyches
Stretham, nr Chapel Street
Wilburton, opp Carpond Lane
Haddenham, opp Hop Row
Witcham, opp Manor Farm  arr
Witcham, opp Manor Farm  dep
Ely, o/s Tesco
Ely, Market Street (Stop C)

1330
1335
1342
1346
1349
1353
1401
1407
1417
1422

1530
1535
1542
1546
1549
1553
1601
1601
1611
1620

1630
1635
1642
1646
1649
1653
1701
1701
1711
1720

1730
1735
1742
1746
1749
1753
1801
1801
1811
1820

1820
1825
1832
1836
1839
1843
1851

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: NTh - Not Thursdays
Th - Operates only on Thursdays
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ZIP Witcham - Haddenham - Stretham - Ely

Dews Coaches

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 7th November 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Ely, Market Street (Stop C)
Ely, o/s Tesco
Witcham, opp Manor Farm
Haddenham, nr Hop Row
Aldreth, nr The Borough
Wilburton, nr Carpond Lane
Stretham, opp Chapel Street
Little Thetford, nr The Wyches
Ely, o/s Tesco
Ely, Market Street (Stop C)

0652
0700

0704
0707
0711
0718
0727

0735
0740
0752
0800

0804
0807
0811
0818
0827

0827
0833
0845
0853

0857
0900
0904
0911
0920

NTh
0930
0935
0945
0953

0957
1000
1004
1011
1020

Th
0930
0935
0945
0953
0957
1003
1006
1010
1017
1022

1030
1035
1045
1053

1057
1100
1104
1111
1120

1230
1235
1245
1253

1257
1300
1304
1311
1320

Saturdays
Ely, Market Street (Stop C)
Ely, o/s Tesco
Witcham, opp Manor Farm
Haddenham, nr Hop Row
Wilburton, nr Carpond Lane
Stretham, opp Chapel Street
Little Thetford, nr The Wyches
Ely, o/s Tesco
Ely, Market Street (Stop C)

0652
0700
0704
0707
0711
0718
0727

0735
0740
0752
0800
0804
0807
0811
0818
0827

0827
0833
0845
0853
0857
0900
0904
0911
0920

0930
0935
0945
0953
0957
1000
1004
1011
1020

1030
1035
1045
1053
1057
1100
1104
1111
1120

1230
1235
1245
1253
1257
1300
1304
1311
1320

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: NTh - Not Thursdays
Th - Operates only on Thursdays

Cambridgeshire County Council01/10/2018 0912



ZIP Ely - Witcham

Dews Coaches

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
CMBDGPAW
CMBGDWTM
CMBDGPAM
CMBGMJAT
CMBDJDAM
CMBDJGJD
CMBDJGJM
CMBDJGJT
CMBDJMDW
CMBDJMGM
CMBDJMGT
CMBDJMGW
CMBGMGTP
CMBGMGWD
CMBDGWDM
CMBDGWAJ
CMBDGWDJ
CMBDGWAP
CMBDGWAG
CMBDGWAT
CMBDJMPM
CMBDJGWG
CMBDJGWM
CMBGJGAW
CMBDGPDT
CMBDGPDA

Stop Name
Ely, Market Street (Stop C)
Ely, nr King’s School
Ely, o/s Tesco
Little Thetford, o/s Ely Road
Little Thetford, nr The Wyches
Stretham, nr Walnut Tree Close
Stretham, nr Chapel Street
Stretham, nr Short Road
Wilburton, nr Millfield Place
Wilburton, opp Station Road
Wilburton, opp Carpond Lane
Wilburton, o/s 57 High Street
Haddenham, nr Orchard Way
Haddenham, nr Cherry Orchard
Haddenham, nr Linden Way
Aldreth, nr The Borough
Haddenham, opp Linden Way
Haddenham, opp Linden End
Haddenham, opp Hop Row
Haddenham, nr Northumbria Close
Witcham, opp Manor Farm
Witcham Toll, opp Haddenham Road
Wentworth, opp Church Road
Ely, opp Stirling Way
Ely, nr W Fen Road
Ely, opp Newnham Street

Street
Market Street
Back Hill
Angel Drove
Ely Road
Ely Road
Ely Road
High Street
Wilburton Road
Stretham Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
Wilburton Road
Duck Lane
Aldreth Road
High Street
Aldreth Road
High Street
High Street
Station Road
High Street
Ely Road
Sutton Road
Witchford Road
St Mary’s Street
Nutholt Lane

ATCO Code
0500EELYY004
0500EELYY079
0500EELYY001
0500ELITT003
0500ELITT001
0500ESTRE004
0500ESTRE006
0500ESTRE008
0500EWILB001
0500EWILB005
0500EWILB007
0500EWILB008
0500EHADM017
0500EHADM020
0500EHADM011
0500EHADM003
0500EHADM010
0500EHADM005
0500EHADM002
0500EHADM006
0500EWITM002
0500EWENT001
0500EWENT003
0500EELYY087
0500EELYY010
0500EELYY005
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ZIP Witcham - Haddenham - Stretham - Ely

Dews Coaches

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
CMBDGPAW
CMBGDWTM
CMBDGPAM
CMBGJGAT
CMBDJGWP
CMBDJGWT
CMBDJMPM
CMBDGWAD
CMBDGWDA
CMBDGWAW
CMBDGWDM
CMBDGWAJ
CMBDGWDJ
CMBGMGWA
CMBGMGTW
CMBDJMGP
CMBDJMGD
CMBDJMGA
CMBDJMGJ
CMBDJGJP
CMBDJGJG
CMBDJGJW
CMBDJDAM
CMBGMJAW
CMBDGPDT
CMBDGPDA

Stop Name
Ely, Market Street (Stop C)
Ely, nr King’s School
Ely, o/s Tesco
Ely, nr Stirling Way
Wentworth, nr Church Road
Witcham Toll, nr Haddenham Road
Witcham, opp Manor Farm
Haddenham, opp Northumbria Close
Haddenham, nr Hop Row
Haddenham, nr Linden End
Haddenham, nr Linden Way
Aldreth, nr The Borough
Haddenham, opp Linden Way
Haddenham, opp Cherry Orchard
Haddenham, opp Orchard Way
Wilburton, nr High Street
Wilburton, nr Carpond Lane
Wilburton, nr Station Road
Wilburton, opp Millfield Place
Stretham, opp Short Road
Stretham, opp Chapel Street
Stretham, opp Walnut Tree Close
Little Thetford, nr The Wyches
Little Thetford, opp Ely Road
Ely, nr W Fen Road
Ely, opp Newnham Street

Street
Market Street
Back Hill
Angel Drove
Witchford Road
Ely Road
Ely Road
High Street
Station Road
High Street
High Street
Aldreth Road
High Street
Aldreth Road
Duck Lane
Wilburton Road
Church Lane
High Street
High Street
Stretham Road
Wilburton Road
High Street
Ely Road
Ely Road
Ely Road
St Mary’s Street
Nutholt Lane

ATCO Code
0500EELYY004
0500EELYY079
0500EELYY001
0500EELYY086
0500EWENT004
0500EWENT005
0500EWITM002
0500EHADM001
0500EHADM008
0500EHADM007
0500EHADM011
0500EHADM003
0500EHADM010
0500EHADM019
0500EHADM018
0500EWILB006
0500EWILB003
0500EWILB002
0500EWILB004
0500ESTRE007
0500ESTRE005
0500ESTRE009
0500ELITT001
0500ELITT004
0500EELYY010
0500EELYY005
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